
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (75% = 8 Laps) 

DNS 

No. 
69 
80 
55 
2 
6 
88 
13 
57 
11 

99 
32 
1 

Name 
Raitis Murnieks 
Taavi Kuul 
Rob Moores 
Marko Mattik 
Enn Lahker 
Kalev Nurmik 
Italo Alsins 
Sten Suban 
Ekke-Taavi Sepper 

Valerijs Urbans 
Indulis Rukuts 
Ain Lahker 

N a t / S t a t e  
LVA 
EST 
GBR 
EST 
EST 
EST 
LVA 
EST 
EST 

LVA 
LVA 
EST 

Class 
Mondial 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Eastern 

Eastern 

Eastern 

Eastern 

Eastern 

Mondial 

Mondial 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

5 

Diff 

12.329 
33.088 

1:06.015 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

5 Laps 
10 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 
1:23.185 
1:24.480 
1:26.392 
1:29.831 
1:34.120 
1:34.012 
1:37.152 
1:37.654 
1:37.899 

1:38.418 

Points 
25 
18 
15 
12 
10 
25 
18 
15 
12 

0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  
1  

#69, #2, #13 +11 sek. RD decision no. 17 
#88 +20sek. RD Decision no.16  

Printed: 2024-06-16 14:45:34 

Timing: Tomas Šimkus (LTU) 

Race Director: Andris Grikis (LVA) 

Cleark of the course: Gunars Keipans (LVA) 

Secretary of the competition: Vita Valaine (LVA) 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  RGTiming 

Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory Margin of Victory 

12.329 

Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed Avg. Speed 

153,854 

Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm Best Lap Tm 

1:23.185 

Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed Best Speed 

158,480 

Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by Best Lap by 

69 - Raitis Murnieks 

 

DeWALT Grand Prix 2024 

06.15 

Formula Historic - R1 

Race (10 Laps) started at 13:22:43 

Bikernieku race track, Riga 3,662 km 

2024-06-15 13:00 


